
CHAMBER SPONSORED
EMPLOYEE BENEFIT

PROGRAM



Welcome 3

Angle Health 4

Medical Plans 6

Dental Plans 9

Vision Plan 13

Life, Short Term Disability &
Accidents Plan 16

FAQs 25

Contact 27

Table of Contents



3

Greetings! 

For many individuals and families along the Wasatch Back, access 
to quality healthcare is a significant factor in their decision making 
process in work and employment options.  

For our business owners, we want to help you find, attract, and 
keep quality employees by providing a healthcare benefit exclusive 
to Chamber members of the Heber Valley and Park City Chambers. 

The Chamber Sponsored Employee Benefit Program ensures our 
partners access quality health coverage options. Employers with as few as two employees can now
avail themselves of these comprehensive benefits.

The Chamber Sponsored Employee Benefit Program offers excellent medical, dental, and vision
coverage options. The plan even includes pet insurance because we understand the importance of our
animal friends to family and individual well-being. The array of comprehensive coverage options
reflects our belief that employees with high-quality health insurance are healthier, happier, and more
productive. This leads to more engagement and less turnover, benefitting our entire community.

By joining forces with the Park City Chamber and our local insurance experts, we have leveraged
their collective expertise and resources to negotiate favorable terms and competitive rates for you,
empowering your access to high-quality benefits while effectively managing costs.

To learn more about the plan and how you and your employees can benefit from this exclusive
arrangement, we would like to invite you to contact your health insurance provider or an agency
included in this booklet.

Thank you for supporting the Heber Valley Chamber; we're proud to continue serving our business
community!

Sincerely,

Dallin Koecher
Executive Director
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Out-of-pocket Max Medical
Plans
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Deductible



Plan Name

Deductible

Out of Pocket Maximum

Telemedicine via Doctor on Demand

Coinsurance

Primary Care

Specialist

Inpatient/Outpatient (Deductible Applies)

Tier 1 Rx

Tier 2 Rx

Tier 3 Rx

Tier 4 Rx (Deductible Applies)

Diagnostic

Urgent Care

Emergency Room (Deductible Applies)

Plan Name

Deductible

Out of Pocket Maximum

Telemedicine via Doctor on Demand

Coinsurance

Primary Care

Specialist

Inpatient/Outpatient (Deductible Applies)

Tier 1 Rx

Tier 2 Rx

Tier 3 Rx

Tier 4 Rx (Deductible Applies)

Diagnostic

Urgent Care

Emergency Room (Deductible Applies)

1650 0% HDHP

$1,650

$1,650

$0

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

500 20% Copay Plan

$500

$1,500

$0

20%

$10

$30

$200

$10

$30

$60

20%

$10

$50

$200 

3300 0% HDHP

$3,300

$3,300

$0

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

1000 20% Copay Plan

$1,000

$2,000

$0

20%

$10

$30

$200

$10

$30

$60

20%

$10

$50

$200 

5000 0% HDHP

$5,000

$5,000

$0

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

2000 20% Copay Plan

$2,000

$4,000

$0

20%

$20

$50

$250

$15

$50

$75

20%

$20

$75

$250 

4000 20% HDHP

$4,000

$7,000

$0

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

3000 20% Copay Plan

$3,000

$5,000

$0

20%

$20

$50

$250

$15

$50

$75

20%

$20

$75

$250 

7000 0% HDHP

$7,000

$7,000

$0

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

8000 0% HDHP

$8,000

$8,000

$0

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

8000 20% Copay Plan

$8,000

$9,350

$0 

$9000 10% Copay Plan

$9,000

$9,350

$0

10%

$25

$75

10%

$20

$60

10%

10%

10%

$75

10%

20%

$25

$75

20%

$20

$60

20%

20%

20%

$75

20% 

Utah Affinity
Program Plans
with Angle Health for 2025

Contact Us Visit Our Site

Actual benefits, limitations and exclusions are set forth in the summary of plan description issued to members.

Actual benefits, limitations and exclusions are set forth in the summary of plan description issued to members.

Traditional Plan Designs

High deductible Plan Designs

Data needs Data wants
The more data the better, additional data preferred in order of
availability priority:

Member level census with the following data for enrolled employees &
dependents:

First & last names
Date of birth and sex (M/F)
Home zip code
Enrollment tier (EE, EC, ES, F) & plan selection

Current rates & plans
Renewal rates & plans (when available)
Experience data (when available)

Requirements to quote



Dental Plans
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Dental Plans
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Dental Plans



Dental Plans
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Dental Plans
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Vision Plan
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Vision Plan



Vision Plan
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Life, Short Term Disability, Accident Plans
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Life, Short Term Disability, Accident Plans
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Life, Short Term Disability, Accident Plans
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Life, Short Term Disability, Accident Plans
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Life, Short Term Disability, Accident Plans
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Life, Short Term Disability, Accident Plans
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Life, Short Term Disability, Accident Plans
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Life, Short Term Disability, Accident Plans
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Life, Short Term Disability, Accident Plans



FAQs

Q: What are the eligibility requirements to participate in the Chamber Sponsored
Employee Benefit Program? 

A: Employer organizations must be members of the Chamber. In addition, there needs to be at
least two full-time employees who will enroll in benefits. 

Q: As an employer organization interested in the dental, vision, and other benefit
packages, could I select which benefits I want to offer? 

A: The employer organization must purchase the base Gold plan for all full-time employees
working more than 30 hours each week. Additional benefits from the High, Mid and Low plans
can be added at the employer organization's discretion. 

Q: Is the Chamber Sponsored Employee Benefit Program guaranteed for all members of
the Chamber? 

A: The medical insurance under the Chamber Sponsored Insurance Plan is a medically
underwritten insurance product. Rates are determined by risk factors and rates are based
upon those risk factors for each organization. All employer organizations that solicit a quote
will receive plans and rates according to the underlying risk. 

Q: Under the medical plan, which hospitals are considered in-network? 

A: The medical plan utilizes Cigna PPO network which includes Intermountain Health, Holy
Cross Medical Group, formerly known as Steward Health Care, the University of Utah, and
Mountain Star hospital systems. Please note that not all providers that practice in these
locations are considered in-network. It is the responsibility of the employer organization to
verify the provider's acceptance of this network. 

Q: What if the employer organization does not renew or drops the Chamber membership? 

A: Since employer organizations must be members of the Heber Valley or Park City Chamber,
benefits will terminate at the end of the month following the date of loss of membership. 
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FAQs

Q: What percentage of the premium are employer organizations required to pay towards
these plans?
 
A: On the sponsored medical plan, it is required that the employer organizations pay 50% of
the employee only premium. On the dental, vision, and other benefit packages, employer
organizations are required to pay 100% of the base package. These premiums can be
deducted through payroll on a pre-tax basis for both employers and employees. 

Q: Does an employer organization have to purchase the sponsored medical plan and
ancillary benefits package together? 

A: No. These packages can be purchased separately. 

Q: Are 1099 employees eligible for the employer sponsor benefits? 

A: No. A 1099 employee is technically contracted and is not paid regular wages. Only
employees receiving a W2 will be allowed to participate in the employer sponsored plans. 

Q: As an employer, do I need to wait until open enrollment in January to participate? 

A: An employer can come onto the plan at any time and are able to choose when the
company's effective date will be. 
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Contact

For details, questions, and the next steps for signing up,

please contact:
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TEAM NASH
435-655-3610
celia.nash@teamnash.biz
136 Heber Avenue, Suite 204
Park City, UT 84060

THE INSURANCE CENTER
435-654-0353
insurancecenterut@gmail.com
906 South Main Street
Heber City, UT 84032




